2021-22 Sabine Independent School District

In lieu of using bad weather days, our district could simply extend the minutes of our
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For the latest news, visit the Sabine Independent School Web site:

Staff Develop l Comp Day

174 Instructional Days (5 Staff Develop /5 Comp Days /3 Work Days) 187 Total Teach Days
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Instructional Days to meet State requirements.
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www.sabineisd.org

Holiday | Teacher Work Day l Early Release l State Testing Days ﬁ} Graduation

86 1t Semester Instructional Days / 88 2"d Semester Instructional Days

08/25/2021-A

7/5/21

8/2/21
8/5/21
8/3-4-6/21
8/9-10/21
8/11/21

9/6/21
9/17/21

10/11/21
10/29/21

11/22-24/21
11/25-26/21

12/7-10/21
12/10/21
12/17/21
12/17/21
12/20-31/21

1/3/22
1/4/22
1/5/22
1/6/22
1/17/22

2/18/22
2/21/22

3/14-18/22

4/5-8/22
4/8/22
4/12-13/22
4/14/22
4/15/22

5/3-6/22
5/6/22
5/10-13/22
5/13/22
5/19/22
5/19/22
5/20/22
5/21/22
5/23-27/22
5/30/22

6/1-3/22
6/6-10/22
6/21-24/22
6/24/22

4t of July Holiday

New Teacher Orientation
Teacher Work Day

Staff Development Days
Staff Development Days
15t Day of Instruction

Labor Day Holiday
End of 15t 6 Weeks (27 Days)

Fall Holiday
End of 2" 6 Weeks (29 Days)

Teacher Comp Day/Student Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday

State Testing Days (Assessment Window)
Testing Makeup Day

Early Release - 12:30 pm

End of 3" 6 Weeks (30 Days)

Christmas Holiday Break

Holiday

Teacher Comp Day/Student Holiday
Work Day

Students Return

Martin Luther King Day/Comp Day

End of 4th 6 Weeks (31 Days)
President’s Day

Spring Break

State Testing Days (Assessment Window)
End of 5th 6 Weeks (29 Days)

State Testing Days (Assessment Window)
Testing Makeup Day

Good Friday

State Testing Days (Assessment Window)
Makeup Testing Days

State Testing Days (Assessment Window)
Makeup Testing Days

Early Release - 12:30 pm

End of 6t 6 Weeks (28 Days)

Teacher Workday

Graduation (Belcher Center — 4 pm)
Possible COVID Makeup Days

Memorial Day

Possible COVID Makeup Days
Possible COVID Makeup Days
State Testing Days

Testing Makeup Day



http://www.sabineisd.org/

